Premium grade diamond core drills
for fast drilling into masonry, bricks
and blocks. During drilling, the self-
sharpening diamonds will not only
give a clean and precise hole but
also increase lifespan. Suitable for
wet and dry cutting.
A selection of

Code
Drill Ø
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Segment
Height
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
BOX
GPCP22300 22 300 10 1 25
GPCP28300 28 300 10 1 25
GPCP32150 32 150 10 1 25
GPCP38150 38 150 10 1 25
GPCP48150 48 150 10 1 25
GPCP52150 52 150 10 1 25
GPCP65150 65 150 10 1 25
GPCP78150 78 150 10 1 25
GPCP82150 82 150 10 1 25
GPCP91150 91 150 10 1 10
GPCP107150 107 150 10 1 10
GPCP117150 117 150 10 1 10
GPCP127150 127 150 10 1 10
GPCP152150 152 150 10 1 6
DCT02
Hex Adaptor
SDS Adaptor
BSP Extension
Product
Code Description
Total
Length
(mm) To Fit
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
PACK
DCAH88P Hex Adaptor 88 1/2'' BSP 1 10
DCAH240P Hex Adaptor 240 1/2'' BSP 1 10
DCAS115P SDS Adaptor 115 1/2'' BSP 1 10
DCAS240P SDS Adaptor 240 1/2” BSP 1 10
DCE240P BSP Extension 240 1/2” BSP 1 10
DCT02
Product
Code